
2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 01 Open Men's 4-
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

1 Final 6/17/2023 08:00 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Scholtz, N. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 4:37.34 0.00 4:37.34 OK

2 Hambleton, J. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 4:53.78 0.00 4:53.78 OK

3 Kirby, C. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:23.63 0.00 5:23.63 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 02 Open Men's 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

1 Final 6/17/2023 08:00 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Sundin, E. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:04.16 0.00 5:04.16 OK

2 Blount, J. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 5:32.93 0.00 5:32.93 OK

3 Talbot, K. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 6:13.63 0.00 6:13.63 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 03 Junior Girls 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

2 Flight A 6/17/2023 08:10 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bartucz, A. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:42.83 0.00 5:42.83 OK

2 Myers, T. 1 DMRC Des Moines 5:53.31 0.00 5:53.31 OK

3 Mary, A. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:03.00 0.00 6:03.00 OK

4 Neuhauser, S. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:41.23 0.00 6:41.23 OK

5 Magnuson, L. 2 LLRC Long Lake 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNF

3 Flight B 6/17/2023 08:20 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bardouille, F. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:38.25 0.00 5:38.25 OK

2 Mongeon, A. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:44.86 0.00 5:44.86 OK

3 Davidson, S. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:09.59 0.00 6:09.59 OK

4 Fiebich, O. 1 STPL St. Paul 6:27.51 0.00 6:27.51 OK

5 Malecha, E. 5 LLRC Long Lake 7:11.46 0.00 7:11.46 OK

4 Flight C 6/17/2023 08:30 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Washnieski, J. 4 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:30.82 0.00 5:30.82 OK

2 Kimmel, C. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:40.59 0.00 5:40.59 OK

3 Buffington, E. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:43.03 0.00 5:43.03 OK

4 Washnieski, A. 2 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:53.48 0.00 5:53.48 OK

5 Owens, M. 5 DMRC Des Moines 5:56.44 0.00 5:56.44 OK

6 Rector, K. 6 LLRC Long Lake 6:11.39 0.00 6:11.39 OK

50 Final 6/17/2023 18:00 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Washnieski, J. 1 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:30.82 0.00 5:30.82 OK

2 Bardouille, F. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:38.25 0.00 5:38.25 OK

3 Kimmel, C. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:40.59 0.00 5:40.59 OK

4 Bartucz, A. 3 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:42.83 0.00 5:42.83 OK

5 Buffington, E. 7 LLRC Long Lake 5:43.03 0.00 5:43.03 OK

6 Mongeon, A. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:44.86 0.00 5:44.86 OK

7 Myers, T. 6 DMRC Des Moines 5:53.31 0.00 5:53.31 OK

8 Washnieski, A. 10 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:53.48 0.00 5:53.48 OK

9 Owens, M. 13 DMRC Des Moines 5:56.44 0.00 5:56.44 OK

10 Mary, A. 8 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:03.00 0.00 6:03.00 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4

Sunday, 18 June, 2023 9:04:43 Page 3 of 31



2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

50 Final 6/17/2023 18:00 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

11 Davidson, S. 9 MPLS Minneapolis 6:09.59 0.00 6:09.59 OK

12 Rector, K. 15 LLRC Long Lake 6:11.39 0.00 6:11.39 OK

13 Fiebich, O. 11 STPL St. Paul 6:27.51 0.00 6:27.51 OK

14 Neuhauser, S. 12 MPLS Minneapolis 6:41.23 0.00 6:41.23 OK

15 Malecha, E. 14 LLRC Long Lake 7:11.46 0.00 7:11.46 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 04 Master Men's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

5 Flight A 6/17/2023 08:40 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Barden, C. 5 612E 612 Endurance 5:38.83 35.80 5:03.03 OK

2 Kellen, A. 2 MDRC Mendota 5:50.20 24.70 5:25.50 OK

3 Swinford, J. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:34.09 0.00 5:34.09 OK

4 Huggett, J. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 6:13.25 9.00 6:04.25 OK

5 Kelly, J. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:28.15 12.70 6:15.45 OK

6 Flight B 6/17/2023 08:50 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Michals, S. 5 612E 612 Endurance 6:01.95 39.90 5:22.05 OK

2 Conroy, K. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 6:11.02 44.20 5:26.82 OK

3 Korman, J. 2 CIRC Cimarron 5:50.33 15.40 5:34.93 OK

4 Walker, R. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.29 5.80 5:35.49 OK

5 Gardino, N. 4 STPL St. Paul 6:11.33 0.00 6:11.33 OK

7 Flight C 6/17/2023 09:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Gaalswyk, M. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:24.90 0.00 5:24.90 OK

2 Burns, J. 1 612E 612 Endurance 6:01.53 23.60 5:37.93 OK

3 Sargent, M. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 6:04.12 14.60 5:49.52 OK

4 Clampitt, J. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:59.22 5.40 5:53.82 OK

5 Perry, T. 5 612E 612 Endurance 6:49.17 40.50 6:08.67 OK

8 Flight D 6/17/2023 09:10 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Levy, F. 3 DMRC Des Moines 5:35.46 0.00 5:35.46 OK

2 Hyndman, M. 5 CIRC Cimarron 6:05.54 7.90 5:57.64 OK

3 Brittain, C. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 7:10.68 27.40 6:43.28 OK

4 Savstrom, R. 2 Unaff. Unaffiliated (AFG) 7:03.12 19.00 6:44.12 OK

51 Final 6/17/2023 18:10 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Barden, C. 1 612E 612 Endurance 5:38.83 36.40 5:02.43 OK

2 Levy, F. 4 DMRC Des Moines 5:35.46 17.40 5:18.06 OK

3 Michals, S. 2 612E 612 Endurance 6:01.95 40.50 5:21.45 OK

4 Gaalswyk, M. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:24.90 0.00 5:24.90 OK

5 Kellen, A. 5 MDRC Mendota 5:50.20 25.30 5:24.90 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

51 Final 6/17/2023 18:10 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

6 Conroy, K. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:11.02 44.80 5:26.22 OK

7 Swinford, J. 9 STPL St. Paul 5:34.09 0.60 5:33.49 OK

8 Korman, J. 10 CIRC Cimarron 5:50.33 16.00 5:34.33 OK

9 Walker, R. 13 LLRC Long Lake 5:41.29 6.40 5:34.89 OK

10 Burns, J. 7 612E 612 Endurance 6:01.53 23.60 5:37.93 OK

11 Hyndman, M. 8 CIRC Cimarron 6:05.54 25.30 5:40.24 OK

12 Sargent, M. 11 MPLS Minneapolis 6:04.12 14.60 5:49.52 OK

13 Clampitt, J. 14 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:59.22 5.40 5:53.82 OK

14 Huggett, J. 15 MPLS Minneapolis 6:13.25 9.60 6:03.65 OK

15 Perry, T. 17 612E 612 Endurance 6:49.17 40.50 6:08.67 OK

16 Gardino, N. 18 STPL St. Paul 6:11.33 0.60 6:10.73 OK

17 Kelly, J. 19 MPLS Minneapolis 6:28.15 13.30 6:14.85 OK

18 Brittain, C. 12 MPLS Minneapolis 7:10.68 44.80 6:25.88 OK

19 Savstrom, R. 16 Unaff. Unaffiliated (AFG) 7:03.12 36.40 6:26.72 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 05 Junior Boys 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

9 Final 6/17/2023 09:20 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Taylor, A. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:51.35 0.00 4:51.35 OK

2 Landro, W. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:03.05 0.00 5:03.05 OK

3 Scallon, J. 5 TCYR Twin Cities Youth Rowing 5:19.93 0.00 5:19.93 OK

4 Owens, M. 3 DMRC Des Moines 6:06.54 0.00 6:06.54 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 06 Open Men's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

10 Flight A 6/17/2023 09:30 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirby, C. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:05.93 0.00 5:05.93 OK

2 LaCava, N. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:22.28 0.00 5:22.28 OK

3 Price, T. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:41.48 0.00 5:41.48 OK

4 Stenlund, N. 5 CIRC Cimarron 5:51.48 0.00 5:51.48 OK

5 Guo, A. 1 MDRC Mendota 5:53.65 0.00 5:53.65 OK

6 Stulting, T. 6 MDRC Mendota 6:54.00 0.00 6:54.00 OK

11 Flight B 6/17/2023 09:40 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Steinberger, G. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:10.66 0.00 5:10.66 OK

2 Johnson, A. 1 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 5:16.49 0.00 5:16.49 OK

3 Stack, C. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:18.28 0.00 5:18.28 OK

4 Olscamp, G. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:21.12 0.00 5:21.12 OK

5 Mertz, B. 3 CIRC Cimarron 5:22.23 0.00 5:22.23 OK

6 Anderas, L. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:38.59 0.00 5:38.59 OK

52 Final 6/17/2023 18:20 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirby, C. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:05.93 0.00 5:05.93 OK

2 Steinberger, G. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:10.66 0.00 5:10.66 OK

3 Johnson, A. 3 BLRC Brainerd Lakes 5:16.49 0.00 5:16.49 OK

4 Stack, C. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:18.28 0.00 5:18.28 OK

5 Olscamp, G. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:21.12 0.00 5:21.12 OK

6 Mertz, B. 9 CIRC Cimarron 5:22.23 0.00 5:22.23 OK

7 LaCava, N. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:22.28 0.00 5:22.28 OK

8 Anderas, L. 11 MPLS Minneapolis 5:38.59 0.00 5:38.59 OK

9 Price, T. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 5:41.48 0.00 5:41.48 OK

10 Stenlund, N. 8 CIRC Cimarron 5:51.48 0.00 5:51.48 OK

11 Guo, A. 10 MDRC Mendota 5:53.65 0.00 5:53.65 OK

12 Stulting, T. 12 MDRC Mendota 6:54.00 0.00 6:54.00 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 07 Open Mixed 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

12 Flight A 6/17/2023 09:50 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hodnett, L. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:12.23 0.00 5:12.23 OK

2 Terry, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:19.66 0.00 5:19.66 OK

3 Appleton, A 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:30.36 0.00 5:30.36 OK

4 Houwink, I. 1 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:40.05 0.00 5:40.05 OK

5 baron, s. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:42.61 0.00 5:42.61 OK

6 Pischke, B. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:58.53 0.00 5:58.53 OK

13 Flight B 6/17/2023 10:00 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Burkum, T. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:05.45 0.00 5:05.45 OK

2 Teaver, J. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:12.94 0.00 5:12.94 OK

3 Godber, Y 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:18.35 0.00 5:18.35 OK

4 Williams, A. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:23.18 0.00 5:23.18 OK

5 Holm, A. 4 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:54.72 0.00 5:54.72 OK

53 Final 6/17/2023 18:30 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Burkum, T. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:05.45 0.00 5:05.45 OK

2 Hodnett, L. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:12.23 0.00 5:12.23 OK

3 Teaver, J. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:12.94 0.00 5:12.94 OK

4 Godber, Y 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:18.35 0.00 5:18.35 OK

5 Terry, A. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:19.66 0.00 5:19.66 OK

6 Williams, A. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:23.18 0.00 5:23.18 OK

7 Appleton, A 6 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:30.36 0.00 5:30.36 OK

8 Houwink, I. 8 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:40.05 0.00 5:40.05 OK

9 baron, s. 9 STPL St. Paul 5:42.61 0.00 5:42.61 OK

10 Holm, A. 10 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:54.72 0.00 5:54.72 OK

11 Pischke, B. 11 STPL St. Paul 5:58.53 0.00 5:58.53 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 08 Open Women's 4-
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

14 Final 6/17/2023 10:10 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Pollex, S. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:51.33 0.00 5:51.33 OK

2 Davis, E. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:54.89 0.00 5:54.89 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 18 Open Men's 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

30 Flight A 6/17/2023 13:50 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Mattern, H. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 4:35.23 0.00 4:35.23 OK

2 Arnason, J. 3 STPL St. Paul 4:56.81 0.00 4:56.81 OK

3 Adkins, J. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:42.97 0.00 5:42.97 OK

31 Flight B 6/17/2023 14:00 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirby, C. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:25.28 0.00 4:25.28 OK

2 Stack, C. 2 STPL St. Paul 4:36.46 0.00 4:36.46 OK

3 LeLoup, B. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:06.07 0.00 5:06.07 OK

4 Walker, R. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:12.53 0.00 5:12.53 OK

59 Final 6/17/2023 19:30 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirby, C. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:25.28 0.00 4:25.28 OK

2 Mattern, H. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 4:35.23 0.00 4:35.23 OK

3 Stack, C. 3 STPL St. Paul 4:36.46 0.00 4:36.46 OK

4 Arnason, J. 4 STPL St. Paul 4:56.81 0.00 4:56.81 OK

5 LeLoup, B. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:06.07 0.00 5:06.07 OK

6 Walker, R. 7 LLRC Long Lake 5:12.53 0.00 5:12.53 OK

7 Adkins, J. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 5:42.97 0.00 5:42.97 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 09 Open Women's 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

15 Final 6/17/2023 10:20 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Goel, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:19.23 0.00 5:19.23 OK

2 Pronina, D. 5 MDRC Mendota 5:25.58 0.00 5:25.58 OK

3 Jauli, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:45.46 0.00 5:45.46 OK

4 Chungath, A. 2 DMRC Des Moines 5:51.46 0.00 5:51.46 OK

5 Lis, M. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:15.41 0.00 6:15.41 OK

6 Guo, J. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:25.31 0.00 6:25.31 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 10 Master Women's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

16 Flight A 6/17/2023 10:30 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

0 Rosenflanz, K. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 0.00 14.00 0.00 OK

1 Michals, S. 5 612E 612 Endurance 6:55.00 38.50 6:16.50 OK

2 Johnson, S. 3 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:29.31 6.50 6:22.81 OK

3 Miller, R. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 7:05.92 28.60 6:37.33 OK

4 Williams, A. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:38.57 0.00 6:38.57 OK

17 Flight B 6/17/2023 10:40 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Luetmer, E. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:54.96 0.00 5:54.96 OK

2 Batterson, K. 2 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:45.40 0.00 6:45.40 OK

3 Bavaud, A. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:03.72 4.30 6:59.42 OK

4 Carmody, S. 3 LLRC Long Lake 7:52.08 16.00 7:36.08 OK

18 Flight C 6/17/2023 10:50 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Wencel, A. 4 MDRC Mendota 6:40.32 29.90 6:10.42 OK

2 Levy, K. 2 DMRC Des Moines 8:39.03 20.00 8:19.03 OK

3 Chamberlain, S. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 8:20.91 0.00 8:20.91 OK

4 Peterson, N. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 9:08.35 0.50 9:07.85 OK

54 Final 6/17/2023 18:40 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Luetmer, E. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:54.96 15.70 5:39.26 OK

2 Wencel, A. 2 MDRC Mendota 6:40.32 29.90 6:10.42 OK

3 Michals, S. 3 612E 612 Endurance 6:55.00 41.60 6:13.40 OK

4 Johnson, S. 4 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:29.31 9.60 6:19.71 OK

5 Batterson, K. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:45.40 15.70 6:29.70 OK

6 Miller, R. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 7:05.92 31.70 6:34.22 OK

7 Williams, A. 10 MPLS Minneapolis 6:38.57 3.10 6:35.47 OK

8 Bavaud, A. 8 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:03.72 20.00 6:43.72 OK

9 Carmody, S. 11 LLRC Long Lake 7:52.08 31.70 7:20.38 OK

10 Levy, K. 6 DMRC Des Moines 8:39.03 20.00 8:19.03 OK

11 Chamberlain, S. 9 LKPH Lake Phalen 8:20.91 0.00 8:20.91 OK

12 Peterson, N. 12 LKPH Lake Phalen 9:08.35 0.50 9:07.85 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 11 Inclusion 2x Para A
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

19 Final 6/17/2023 11:00 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Wetzel, L. 2 NSCR North Star CR 8:03.57 0.00 8:03.57 OK

2 FRASER, D. 4 NSCR North Star CR 8:27.82 0.00 8:27.82 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 12 Junior Boys 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

20 Flight A 6/17/2023 11:10 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Osle, S. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:15.71 0.00 5:15.71 OK

2 Vizecky, A. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:30.82 0.00 5:30.82 OK

3 Otto, J. 5 LLRC Long Lake 6:50.39 0.00 6:50.39 OK

0 Warford, W. 4 LLRC Long Lake 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNF

21 Flight B 6/17/2023 11:20 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Taylor, A. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:49.24 0.00 4:49.24 OK

2 Bauer, C. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:53.45 0.00 4:53.45 OK

3 Landro, W. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:01.69 0.00 5:01.69 OK

4 Wagner, N. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:36.51 0.00 5:36.51 OK

5 Thompson, J. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:59.53 0.00 5:59.53 OK

55 Final 6/17/2023 18:50 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Taylor, A. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:49.24 0.00 4:49.24 OK

2 Bauer, C. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:53.45 0.00 4:53.45 OK

3 Landro, W. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:01.69 0.00 5:01.69 OK

4 Osle, S. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:15.71 0.00 5:15.71 OK

5 Vizecky, A. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:30.82 0.00 5:30.82 OK

6 Wagner, N. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:36.51 0.00 5:36.51 OK

7 Thompson, J. 8 LLRC Long Lake 5:59.53 0.00 5:59.53 OK

8 Otto, J. 6 LLRC Long Lake 6:50.39 0.00 6:50.39 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 13 Open Mixed 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

22 Flight A 6/17/2023 11:30 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Montgomery, S. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:12.62 0.00 5:12.62 OK

2 Kramer, O. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:14.66 0.00 5:14.66 OK

3 Washnieski, J. 1 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:17.96 0.00 5:17.96 OK

4 Houwink, I. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:22.05 0.00 5:22.05 OK

5 Guo, A. 3 MDRC Mendota 5:34.19 0.00 5:34.19 OK

23 Flight B 6/17/2023 11:40 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirschel, R. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 4:56.25 0.00 4:56.25 OK

2 Welch, A. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:12.57 0.00 5:12.57 OK

3 Granse, A. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:21.30 0.00 6:21.30 OK

0 Vizecky, A. 3 STPL St. Paul 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

56 Final 6/17/2023 19:00 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirschel, R. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 4:56.25 0.00 4:56.25 OK

2 Welch, A. 3 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:12.57 0.00 5:12.57 OK

3 Montgomery, S. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:12.62 0.00 5:12.62 OK

4 Kramer, O. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:14.66 0.00 5:14.66 OK

5 Washnieski, J. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:17.96 0.00 5:17.96 OK

6 Houwink, I. 7 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:22.05 0.00 5:22.05 OK

7 Guo, A. 8 MDRC Mendota 5:34.19 0.00 5:34.19 OK

8 Granse, A. 6 LLRC Long Lake 6:21.30 0.00 6:21.30 OK

2023 Minneapolis Sprints Regatta Master 4
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 14 Junior Girls 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

24 Flight A 6/17/2023 11:50 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hanson, A. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:45.10 0.00 5:45.10 OK

2 Holbrook, K. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:57.22 0.00 5:57.22 OK

3 Holm, A. 2 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:11.02 0.00 6:11.02 OK

4 Brings, R. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:18.82 0.00 6:18.82 OK

0 Awsumb, N. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNF

0 Maloney-Vinz, M. 6 LKPH Lake Phalen 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS

25 Flight B 6/17/2023 12:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Magnuson, L. 6 LLRC Long Lake 6:04.41 0.00 6:04.41 OK

2 Jaenchen, A. 1 LLRC Long Lake 6:20.76 0.00 6:20.76 OK

3 Kuechle, A. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:28.96 0.00 6:28.96 OK

4 Buzzell, C. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:35.19 0.00 6:35.19 OK

5 Buzzell, E. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:59.77 0.00 7:59.77 OK

0 Fiebich, O. 2 STPL St. Paul 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

26 Flight C 6/17/2023 12:10 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Zealley, A. 6 LLRC Long Lake 6:15.52 0.00 6:15.52 OK

2 Davidson, S. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:20.28 0.00 6:20.28 OK

3 Olk, S. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:39.17 0.00 6:39.17 OK

4 Alewine, M. 1 STPL St. Paul 6:41.42 0.00 6:41.42 OK

5 Carson, I. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:46.36 0.00 6:46.36 OK

6 Wise, C. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 7:08.75 0.00 7:08.75 OK

27 Flight D 6/17/2023 12:20 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bardouille, F. 6 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:56.10 0.00 5:56.10 OK

2 Bartucz, A. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:01.57 0.00 6:01.57 OK

3 Appleton, A. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:05.94 0.00 6:05.94 OK

4 Redding, N. 3 LLRC Long Lake 6:29.40 0.00 6:29.40 OK

5 Mary, A. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:20.18 0.00 7:20.18 OK

6 Swanson, T. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 8:01.39 0.00 8:01.39 OK

57 Final 6/17/2023 19:10 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

57 Final 6/17/2023 19:10 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hanson, A. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:45.10 0.00 5:45.10 OK

2 Bardouille, F. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:56.10 0.00 5:56.10 OK

3 Holbrook, K. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:57.22 0.00 5:57.22 OK

4 Bartucz, A. 6 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:01.57 0.00 6:01.57 OK

5 Magnuson, L. 3 LLRC Long Lake 6:04.41 0.00 6:04.41 OK

6 Appleton, A. 9 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:05.94 0.00 6:05.94 OK

7 Holm, A. 10 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:11.02 0.00 6:11.02 OK

8 Zealley, A. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:15.52 0.00 6:15.52 OK

9 Brings, R. 13 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:18.82 0.00 6:18.82 OK

10 Davidson, S. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 6:20.28 0.00 6:20.28 OK

11 Jaenchen, A. 8 LLRC Long Lake 6:20.76 0.00 6:20.76 OK

12 Kuechle, A. 11 LLRC Long Lake 6:28.96 0.00 6:28.96 OK

13 Redding, N. 14 LLRC Long Lake 6:29.40 0.00 6:29.40 OK

14 Buzzell, C. 15 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:35.19 0.00 6:35.19 OK

15 Olk, S. 12 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:39.17 0.00 6:39.17 OK

16 Alewine, M. 16 STPL St. Paul 6:41.42 0.00 6:41.42 OK

17 Carson, I. 17 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:46.36 0.00 6:46.36 OK

18 Wise, C. 20 MPLS Minneapolis 7:08.75 0.00 7:08.75 OK

19 Mary, A. 18 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:20.18 0.00 7:20.18 OK

20 Buzzell, E. 19 LKPH Lake Phalen 7:59.77 0.00 7:59.77 OK

21 Swanson, T. 21 LKPH Lake Phalen 8:01.39 0.00 8:01.39 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 16 Open Women's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

28 Flight A 6/17/2023 13:30 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hodnett, L. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:19.98 0.00 5:19.98 OK

2 Montgomery, S. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:34.80 0.00 5:34.80 OK

3 Williams, A. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:45.73 0.00 5:45.73 OK

4 Kramer, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:48.18 0.00 5:48.18 OK

5 Gisser, S. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 6:03.04 0.00 6:03.04 OK

29 Flight B 6/17/2023 13:40 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Pronina, D. 3 MDRC Mendota 5:47.18 0.00 5:47.18 OK

2 Schmitz, R. 6 STPL St. Paul 6:01.83 0.00 6:01.83 OK

3 Coyne, B. 4 STPL St. Paul 6:06.65 0.00 6:06.65 OK

4 Taylor, M. 1 LLRC Long Lake 6:18.33 0.00 6:18.33 OK

5 Becker, A. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 6:30.41 0.00 6:30.41 OK

0 Ohnstad, L. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

58 Final 6/17/2023 19:20 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hodnett, L. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:19.98 0.00 5:19.98 OK

2 Montgomery, S. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:34.80 0.00 5:34.80 OK

3 Williams, A. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:45.73 0.00 5:45.73 OK

4 Pronina, D. 2 MDRC Mendota 5:47.18 0.00 5:47.18 OK

5 Kramer, M. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:48.18 0.00 5:48.18 OK

6 Schmitz, R. 4 STPL St. Paul 6:01.83 0.00 6:01.83 OK

7 Gisser, S. 9 MPLS Minneapolis 6:03.04 0.00 6:03.04 OK

8 Coyne, B. 6 STPL St. Paul 6:06.65 0.00 6:06.65 OK

9 Taylor, M. 8 LLRC Long Lake 6:18.33 0.00 6:18.33 OK

10 Becker, A. 10 MPLS Minneapolis 6:30.41 0.00 6:30.41 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 19 Open Women's 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

32 Flight A 6/17/2023 14:10 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hodnett, L. 5 STPL St. Paul 6:05.18 0.00 6:05.18 OK

2 Granse, I. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:34.66 0.00 6:34.66 OK

3 Heiman, E. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:40.40 0.00 6:40.40 OK

4 Pronina, D. 2 MDRC Mendota 6:42.86 0.00 6:42.86 OK

5 Ewig, C. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 7:38.43 0.00 7:38.43 OK

33 Flight B 6/17/2023 14:20 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Robinson, M. 3 612E 612 Endurance 5:54.99 0.00 5:54.99 OK

2 Koch, M. 4 STPL St. Paul 5:57.05 0.00 5:57.05 OK

3 Brick, K. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:57.86 0.00 5:57.86 OK

4 Manolis, A. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 6:15.17 0.00 6:15.17 OK

5 Balch, A. 5 612E 612 Endurance 6:58.06 0.00 6:58.06 OK

60 Final 6/17/2023 19:40 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Robinson, M. 1 612E 612 Endurance 5:54.99 0.00 5:54.99 OK

2 Koch, M. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:57.05 0.00 5:57.05 OK

3 Brick, K. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:57.86 0.00 5:57.86 OK

4 Hodnett, L. 2 STPL St. Paul 6:05.18 0.00 6:05.18 OK

5 Manolis, A. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 6:15.17 0.00 6:15.17 OK

6 Granse, I. 4 LLRC Long Lake 6:34.66 0.00 6:34.66 OK

7 Heiman, E. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:40.40 0.00 6:40.40 OK

8 Pronina, D. 8 MDRC Mendota 6:42.86 0.00 6:42.86 OK

9 Balch, A. 9 612E 612 Endurance 6:58.06 0.00 6:58.06 OK

10 Ewig, C. 10 MPLS Minneapolis 7:38.43 0.00 7:38.43 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 20 Junior Girls 4+
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

34 Final 6/17/2023 14:30 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holbrook, K. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:22.84 0.00 5:22.84 OK

2 Magnuson, L. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:25.84 0.00 5:25.84 OK

3 Reid, A. 1 TCYR Twin Cities Youth Rowing 5:44.02 0.00 5:44.02 OK

4 Myers, T. 6 DMRC Des Moines 5:58.46 0.00 5:58.46 OK

5 Jones, M. 3 TCYR Twin Cities Youth Rowing 6:03.36 0.00 6:03.36 OK

6 Pham, H. 5 TCYR Twin Cities Youth Rowing 6:16.81 0.00 6:16.81 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 22 Open Men's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

36 Flight A 6/17/2023 14:50 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 McCreight, N. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:58.39 0.00 4:58.39 OK

2 Price, T. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:17.26 0.00 5:17.26 OK

3 Taner, I. 1 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:19.64 0.00 5:19.64 OK

4 baron, s. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:42.48 0.00 5:42.48 OK

0 Hansel, C. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

37 Flight B 6/17/2023 15:00 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirby, C. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:50.29 0.00 4:50.29 OK

2 Burkum, T. 5 STPL St. Paul 4:57.54 0.00 4:57.54 OK

3 Arnason, J. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:12.68 0.00 5:12.68 OK

4 Hohenshell, N. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:42.86 0.00 5:42.86 OK

0 Messner, G. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

61 Final 6/17/2023 19:50 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Kirby, C. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:50.29 0.00 4:50.29 OK

2 Burkum, T. 3 STPL St. Paul 4:57.54 0.00 4:57.54 OK

3 McCreight, N. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:58.39 0.00 4:58.39 OK

4 Arnason, J. 5 STPL St. Paul 5:12.68 0.00 5:12.68 OK

5 Price, T. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:17.26 0.00 5:17.26 OK

6 Taner, I. 6 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:19.64 0.00 5:19.64 OK

7 baron, s. 7 STPL St. Paul 5:42.48 0.00 5:42.48 OK

8 Hohenshell, N. 8 STPL St. Paul 5:42.86 0.00 5:42.86 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 23 Open Women's 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

38 Flight A 6/17/2023 15:10 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 McCarthy, S. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:11.60 0.00 5:11.60 OK

2 Washnieski, J. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:25.12 0.00 5:25.12 OK

3 Sears, R. 3 MDRC Mendota 5:31.15 0.00 5:31.15 OK

4 Kramer, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:44.55 0.00 5:44.55 OK

5 Rikala, J. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 5:53.49 0.00 5:53.49 OK

39 Flight B 6/17/2023 15:20 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hodnett, L. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:09.21 0.00 5:09.21 OK

2 Terry, A. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:43.50 0.00 5:43.50 OK

3 Granse, I. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:48.86 0.00 5:48.86 OK

4 Kramer, O. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:53.18 0.00 5:53.18 OK

5 Houwink, I. 6 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:03.27 0.00 6:03.27 OK

6 Winkels, R. 2 LLRC Long Lake 6:12.51 0.00 6:12.51 OK

62 Final 6/17/2023 20:00 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Hodnett, L. 1 STPL St. Paul 5:09.21 0.00 5:09.21 OK

2 McCarthy, S. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:11.60 0.00 5:11.60 OK

3 Washnieski, J. 3 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:25.12 0.00 5:25.12 OK

4 Sears, R. 5 MDRC Mendota 5:31.15 0.00 5:31.15 OK

5 Terry, A. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:43.50 0.00 5:43.50 OK

6 Kramer, M. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 5:44.55 0.00 5:44.55 OK

7 Granse, I. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:48.86 0.00 5:48.86 OK

8 Kramer, O. 8 STPL St. Paul 5:53.18 0.00 5:53.18 OK

9 Rikala, J. 9 MPLS Minneapolis 5:53.49 0.00 5:53.49 OK

10 Houwink, I. 10 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:03.27 0.00 6:03.27 OK

11 Winkels, R. 11 LLRC Long Lake 6:12.51 0.00 6:12.51 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 25 Master Men's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

40 Flight A 6/17/2023 15:30 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Michals, S. 1 612E 612 Endurance 5:27.50 32.60 4:54.90 OK

2 Palmer, T. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:47.96 40.00 5:07.96 OK

3 Guo, A. 5 MDRC Mendota 5:23.69 1.80 5:21.89 OK

4 Gardino, N. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:31.37 0.00 5:31.37 OK

5 McIntyre, K. 3 LLRC Long Lake 7:17.34 19.80 6:57.54 OK

41 Flight B 6/17/2023 15:40 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Walker, R. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:17.14 5.20 5:11.94 OK

2 Sargent, M. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:35.28 8.30 5:26.98 OK

3 LeLoup, B. 3 STPL St. Paul 5:42.23 13.20 5:29.03 OK

4 Louwies, T. 1 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:42.58 0.00 5:42.58 OK

5 Chungath, J. 4 DMRC Des Moines 6:04.78 16.60 5:48.18 OK

63 Final 6/17/2023 20:10 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Michals, S. 1 612E 612 Endurance 5:27.50 36.00 4:51.50 OK

2 Palmer, T. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 5:47.96 43.40 5:04.56 OK

3 Walker, R. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:17.14 5.20 5:11.94 OK

4 Guo, A. 5 MDRC Mendota 5:23.69 5.20 5:18.49 OK

5 Sargent, M. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 5:35.28 8.30 5:26.98 OK

6 Gardino, N. 7 STPL St. Paul 5:31.37 3.40 5:27.97 OK

7 LeLoup, B. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:42.23 13.20 5:29.03 OK

8 Louwies, T. 8 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:42.58 0.00 5:42.58 OK

9 Chungath, J. 9 DMRC Des Moines 6:04.78 16.60 5:48.18 OK

10 McIntyre, K. 10 LLRC Long Lake 7:17.34 23.20 6:54.14 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 26 Inclusion 2x Para B
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

35 Final 6/17/2023 14:40 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Keeler, E. 2 NSCR North Star CR 7:04.52 0.00 7:04.52 OK

2 Naber, A. 4 NSCR North Star CR 7:32.25 0.00 7:32.25 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 27 Junior Boys 1x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

42 Flight A 6/17/2023 15:50 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Messner, G. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 5:23.49 0.00 5:23.49 OK

2 Vizecky, A. 2 STPL St. Paul 5:50.04 0.00 5:50.04 OK

3 Johnson, M. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:04.99 0.00 6:04.99 OK

4 Diwan, R. 1 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:14.51 0.00 6:14.51 OK

5 Teak, C. 4 STPL St. Paul 7:07.04 0.00 7:07.04 OK

43 Flight B 6/17/2023 16:00 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Steinberger, D. 4 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:22.36 0.00 5:22.36 OK

2 Landro, W. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:23.55 0.00 5:23.55 OK

3 Burica, C. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:30.76 0.00 5:30.76 OK

4 Holst, N. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:35.68 0.00 5:35.68 OK

5 Osle, S. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:38.78 0.00 5:38.78 OK

44 Flight C 6/17/2023 16:10 Roll Up to Final Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Taylor, A. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:24.92 0.00 5:24.92 OK

2 Appleton, A. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:32.38 0.00 5:32.38 OK

3 Bauer, C. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:36.08 0.00 5:36.08 OK

4 Taner, I. 4 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:36.89 0.00 5:36.89 OK

5 Murtha, S. 6 LLRC Long Lake 5:55.90 0.00 5:55.90 OK

6 Wagner, N. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 6:54.32 0.00 6:54.32 OK

64 Final 6/17/2023 20:20 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Steinberger, D. 1 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:22.36 0.00 5:22.36 OK

2 Messner, G. 2 MPLS Minneapolis 5:23.49 0.00 5:23.49 OK

3 Landro, W. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:23.55 0.00 5:23.55 OK

4 Taylor, A. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:24.92 0.00 5:24.92 OK

5 Burica, C. 7 LLRC Long Lake 5:30.76 0.00 5:30.76 OK

6 Appleton, A. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:32.38 0.00 5:32.38 OK

7 Holst, N. 10 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:35.68 0.00 5:35.68 OK

8 Bauer, C. 8 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:36.08 0.00 5:36.08 OK

9 Taner, I. 11 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:36.89 0.00 5:36.89 OK

10 Osle, S. 13 LLRC Long Lake 5:38.78 0.00 5:38.78 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

64 Final 6/17/2023 20:20 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

11 Vizecky, A. 6 STPL St. Paul 5:50.04 0.00 5:50.04 OK

12 Murtha, S. 14 LLRC Long Lake 5:55.90 0.00 5:55.90 OK

13 Johnson, M. 9 MPLS Minneapolis 6:04.99 0.00 6:04.99 OK

14 Diwan, R. 12 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:14.51 0.00 6:14.51 OK

15 Wagner, N. 16 MPLS Minneapolis 6:54.32 0.00 6:54.32 OK

16 Teak, C. 15 STPL St. Paul 7:07.04 0.00 7:07.04 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 28 Junior Girls 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

45 Flight A 6/17/2023 16:20 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holm, A. 3 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:04.69 0.00 5:04.69 OK

2 Redding, N. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:18.42 0.00 5:18.42 OK

3 Illingworth, G. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:47.58 0.00 5:47.58 OK

4 Buzzell, C. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:19.27 0.00 6:19.27 OK

46 Flight B 6/17/2023 16:30 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Bardouille, F. 5 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:16.67 0.00 5:16.67 OK

2 Owens, M. 4 DMRC Des Moines 5:28.92 0.00 5:28.92 OK

3 Kimmel, C. 3 MPLS Minneapolis 6:02.48 0.00 6:02.48 OK

4 Weber, B. 2 LLRC Long Lake 6:05.72 0.00 6:05.72 OK

65 Final 6/17/2023 20:30 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Holm, A. 1 RRCM Rochester RC MN 5:04.69 0.00 5:04.69 OK

2 Bardouille, F. 2 LKPH Lake Phalen 5:16.67 0.00 5:16.67 OK

3 Redding, N. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:18.42 0.00 5:18.42 OK

4 Owens, M. 4 DMRC Des Moines 5:28.92 0.00 5:28.92 OK

5 Illingworth, G. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:47.58 0.00 5:47.58 OK

6 Kimmel, C. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:02.48 0.00 6:02.48 OK

7 Weber, B. 7 LLRC Long Lake 6:05.72 0.00 6:05.72 OK

8 Buzzell, C. 8 LKPH Lake Phalen 6:19.27 0.00 6:19.27 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 29 Master Women's 2-
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

47 Final 6/17/2023 16:40 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Lis, M. 6 MPLS Minneapolis 6:14.48 0.00 6:14.48 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 30 Master Women's 2x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

47 Flight A 6/17/2023 16:40 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Drangeid, G. 5 LLRC Long Lake 5:53.51 9.50 5:44.01 OK

2 Breit, F. 2 MDRC Mendota 6:13.37 23.40 5:49.97 OK

3 Johnson, S. 3 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:02.80 6.20 5:56.60 OK

4 Kramer, M. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 6:05.95 0.00 6:05.95 OK

5 Leavenworth, T. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:18.97 1.60 6:17.37 OK

48 Flight B 6/17/2023 16:50 Roll Up to Finals Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Feagler, K. 3 LLRC Long Lake 5:38.78 8.70 5:30.08 OK

2 Davis, E. 5 MPLS Minneapolis 6:43.20 27.60 6:15.60 OK

3 Winkels, R. 6 LLRC Long Lake 6:28.41 1.60 6:26.81 OK

4 Chungath, A. 2 DMRC Des Moines 6:34.01 6.50 6:27.51 OK

5 Renton, E. 1 MPLS Minneapolis 7:29.16 0.00 7:29.16 OK

0 Vogl, M. 4 RRCM Rochester RC MN 0.00 0.00 0.00 Scratch

66 Final 6/17/2023 20:40 Roll Up from Heats Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Feagler, K. 1 LLRC Long Lake 5:38.78 9.50 5:29.28 OK

2 Drangeid, G. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:53.51 9.50 5:44.01 OK

3 Breit, F. 3 MDRC Mendota 6:13.37 23.40 5:49.97 OK

4 Johnson, S. 5 RRCM Rochester RC MN 6:02.80 6.20 5:56.60 OK

5 Kramer, M. 7 MPLS Minneapolis 6:05.95 0.00 6:05.95 OK

6 Davis, E. 4 MPLS Minneapolis 6:43.20 28.40 6:14.80 OK

7 Leavenworth, T. 9 MPLS Minneapolis 6:18.97 1.60 6:17.37 OK

8 Winkels, R. 6 LLRC Long Lake 6:28.41 2.40 6:26.01 OK

9 Chungath, A. 8 DMRC Des Moines 6:34.01 7.30 6:26.71 OK

10 Renton, E. 10 MPLS Minneapolis 7:29.16 0.80 7:28.36 OK
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2023 Minneapolis Sprints
17 June 2023

Results by Event

Event: 31 Junior Boys 4x
Race No Race Date Time Progression Rule Status

49 Final 6/17/2023 17:00 Final Only Official

Place Entry Lane Org Raw Time Age Adj Adjusted Time Status

1 Taylor, A. 3 LKPH Lake Phalen 4:48.21 0.00 4:48.21 OK

2 Murtha, S. 2 LLRC Long Lake 5:25.70 0.00 5:25.70 OK

3 Weber, E. 4 LLRC Long Lake 5:43.05 0.00 5:43.05 OK
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